CULT	Our Youth. Our Future.
	Our Kansas FFA.
	PLEDGE INTENT FORM
Name(s)	
Phone Number	Email
I (we) want to make a pledge to the Our Youth. Our Future. Our Kansas FFA. Endowment+ Campaign. To support programming and resources for the Kansas FFA Association.	
l (we) pledge	
]	\$1,000 annually for 5 years (\$5000 pledge)
I	\$2,000 annually for 5 years (\$10,000 pledge)
I	\$3,000 annually for 5 years (\$15,000 pledge)
[	\$4,000 annually for 5 years (\$20,000 pledge)
I	\$5,000 annually for 5 years (\$25,000 pledge)
I	\$10,000 annually for 5 years (\$50,000 pledge)
I	\$20,000 annually for 5 years (\$100,000 pledge)
Ι	Other:
l (we) want to b	be billed:
I	Monthly (ACH avaliable)
I	Annually in Select Month for Billing
OPTIONAL: Gift i	n Honor/Memory of:
Donor Signature	Date
	k you for your pledge to the Kansas FFA Endowment+ Campaign.
<u>First payments for your pledge are due by December 31st, 2024</u> . A member of the Kansas FFA Foundation staff will be in touch within one week of the form	
being submitted to follow up on details of your pledge and to set up payment schedules.	
<u>Questions?</u> Johanna Anderes, Kansas FFA Foundation, Development Coordinator 110 Umberger Hall, Manhattan, KS 66506	
johanna@kansasffafoundation.org or (785) 410-7313	